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

Co Pont.ac 233 S Com I

BARBFR Gcod ref to operate shop
fur k Grant lliimr; 790 N
Commercial

PAINTER Wanted One who can
manair crew. Must be good worktr
Steady work good salarv Apply in
person H. R Muhs Co. 223 S. Winter

Help Wanted Femsle

truck, contract covering So. Ore. guar- -
antees steady work, good profit. Bus.
ana equip. 4UOO. sal 118 Ind.

BE READY
For the tourist trade with this excel-

lent 99E location. 4 modern cabins. 3'iacres grove site for more cabins or
trailer park. 3 pump gas sta.. "37 In-
ternational tank truck, fuel oil de-
livery bus. 20.000 gal. monthly. Fine
four-roo- m owner's home. 20 mi. North.
$24,500. Sal 120 Inc.

DELFEL

RICHMOND DISTRICT
home. Newly icfinished In-

side and out. Large landscaped lot.
plenty of built-in- s. 2 baths. Sal 128X.
$8500.

HIGHLAND SPECIAL
3 bed r mi . large lot. newly redec-

orated inside, lots of built-in- s. Good
neighborhood, park close by. 1 block
from school. $6500. half cash. Sal 130X.

DELFEL
OFF THE MARKET SOON

This 40-ac- re chicken ranch with the
best set of buildings we have seen in
a long time, is a sacrifice. Modern

hse., room for more than 4 COO

laying hens, brick hatchery. 6 brooder
houses. All In excellent shape. $13,000.
Sal 148.

OPEN FOR AN OFFER
21 acres, nearly all cult., approx.

$4000 yrly. income from apples, prunes.
pears and berries: 6 -- room modern hsebarn, brooder hse.. chix hs mile
So. of Monmouth. Sal 143.

ANOTHER DAIRY BUY
Grade A barn. 19 steel stanchions. 45

acres good soil almost all cult., excep-
tionally fine modern home.ifr round creek. Youll like this one.
$25,000. Sal 144

SMALL TRACTS NEAR SALEM
5 acres trellised for beans. No build-

ings. Net approx. $1500 vrlv. Ideal forpart time farmer. $1600. Sal 133.
5 acres all in orchard, no bldgs. Soil

good for berries. $1100. Sal 133.

Phone 252a4
HOLLYWOOD McKILLOP REAL ESTATE

2073 Fairgrounds Road. Salem
John Zeeb. Sales Manager

REIMANN REIMANN
SPECIALS

CHARLES DELFEL, Realtor
615 N. Capitol St. - Phone 7002

Open 8 30 a m. to 6 30 p.m.

McKILLOP'S
PHONE 5131

$1450 DOWN 3 BEDROOMS
3 BR home, lot 100x100. gaiage. LR. DR. K. wood heater and range goe.

Immediate Possession. Bal of $4300 at 5". and 150 per month
$2000 DOWN

2 BR home, plastered, hdvvd floors, near school. $6800. Less for cash.
$3000 DOWN BAL. S0 PER MONTH

Cozy Fireplace. Hardwood floors. ful basement, plastered. large gardea
Venet,,n b,,nds 2 Ba,h- - No"k- - Kitch'n- - Gar N'Se

BEDROOMSs this English style home with fireplace, hardwood floors, nicely ar--
laugcu dim wen uuiu, Kaiagc aiiu I I It ru i ssfaou.

DUPLEX
Income $160 per month, floors are hardwood. 2 car garage, gas furrace,

each has 2 BR. Bath, LR. Kitchen. Venetian blinds Full basement. Price $14 950.
ONE OF SALEM'S BETTER HOMES

View property, 2 Br. up & 2 BR down. LR. DR. Nook. Kitchen, full base- -i
ment. party room, fireplace, hardwood dooi-- be floors, carpeted from wall to
wall, automatic oil heat, 2 car garage. Only 7 years old. Price $31 000. Terms
can be arranged.

Interior Decorating
Our specialty Better homes, offices

and apartments One to five men
available.

Dick Orey
Painter and Decorator

Phone 13444 or 6263
SEWfKlG In my home. Reasonable

price Mrs. E. Neimeler 160 W. Un-
ion st. 2nd house W. Marion Park.

PAINTER and Paperhanger Reason-
able prices Free estimates H. J
Wood worth Ph 3015.

RX guaranteed Windows
alls. shodwork cleaned Floors was-e- d

Insured workmen Professional
Cleaning Service Phon 4457

or Sal -- Miscellaneous
FOR Those '1 can't find one any-

where items' try
Yeater Appliance Co.

255 N Liberty St.
SEWING Machines repaired, bought,

rented W. Davenport. Ph 7671
DOOR "Chimes electrical and me-

chanical
Yeater Appliance Co.

235 N Liberty St
CROSSLY Frigldaire for sale. 1563
ourt
FLUOWESCXNT And incandescent

kitchen fixtures and brackets.
Yeafer Appliance Co.

233 N Liberty St
WE buy and sell tuinnure tools

stoves disrves. motars radios Electric
ODhances household goods - KI.IG

MAN'S 185 N rommercisl Ph S
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
nished. Auto Oil furnace. Piped heat.
Double Garage. Located South. $13,500

COUNTRY CITY LIVING
FORCED SALE

A remarkably pleasant 4 bedroom
home, large windows with Venetian
blinds. House recently dec-orate- inside
but needs painting outside. A new oil
burning-force- d air heating svstem
Good small barn, chicken house, ga-
rage Water pressure system. Located
North At East about 3 miles out. 5
Acres excellent soil. l'i A in filberts
on paved road and the surrounds are
good. $12,500.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Not new but very pleasant. 2 bed-

room home with oil circulator for heat-
ing: otherwise modern. Good garage
and green house, nicely improved yard.
$8150.

Reimann
201 S. HIGH

For Rent
WE Will rent half our office to an

Insurance man who needs a good
loCJI tlOn

MORRIS REALTY CO
970 S. COMMERCIAL 970

PHONE 4217.
S'OU can have new looking floors

by renting our new floor Sander,
edger and polisher. Rates reasonable.
Also other tools at Housers Rent-A-To-

Phone 3646. 1132 Edge water St.
Plumbing tools, paint spraver. power

cement JDixer.: 1140 S.22nd. Ph.
liijou usen fiano n sun
FLOUR SANDER for rent Mont

eomerv Ward
TRAILER! toi rent sue pel nr

Woodrv's Mkt 1605 N Summer
TRUCKS foi rent You drive Mc

Cune Ar Lovell Phone 9600
U -- DRIVE TRUCKS FOR RENT

Blankets furn 197 S Liberty PI. 9062
FLOOR Sander, elec floor polisher

and lawn roller. Rawlins Hardware
the Marshall Wells Store Ph 6877

Wanted to Rent
FURNISHED or unfurnished apt. or

house for 3 adults. Ph. 21833 after
5PM .

DESPERATELY Needed bv young
working couple, furn or unfurnished
apt. or house. Ph. 8630.

TWO or three room furnished apart-
ment for veteran 1c wife. Call 9211
days. 3578 evenings.

WANTED: Bv February 1. three
room apartment, furnished or un-

furnished Phone 4756.
$25 00 REWARD for information

leading to rental of 3 or 4 bedr.
house. Please call

VET and wife need room with kit- -

chen privileges or apt. Must be clean.
Peimanently employed. State. No
smoking, dunking, pet. Ph 4171. ext
486 bet we n 8:30 and 5 P M

RETURNED Veteran wife and child
wj-n-l unfuinisled apt. or house. Ph.
8461.

COUPLE With" baby need furn. apt.
or hse. Write Box 938. Statesman
"MIDDLE Aged couple wish to rent
house where landlord will board and
room for rent. Box 940.

ELDERLY Emp widow wishes room
in quiet home. Close in. ref. Write
Box 939 Statesman.

RENT Or lease close in farm with
mouern bldgs. Pasture land desirable,
option to buv. Rex M. Hess. 1470
Jefferson St. Ph. 9445 after 6 p m.

IN Desp. need by Feb. 1. furnished
or unfurmshed apt. or house. 3 adults
and 7 vear old child. Call Maloney.
Sears Store. Dept. 75.

TELEPHONE Employee. wife k
daughter need unfurn. or partly furn.
2or 3 B. R hse. ?rapt. Ph. 5866.

WANTED: 5 rm. house to rent. Re-
ward effered. Ph.

VETERAN'S wife urgently needs
3 rm. furn. apt. Ph. 4735 or 8820.

house Reward. Ph
5192.

$30 Reward
for furn. or unfurn. house or apt.
Will give excellent care and furnish
good references Phone 4518

VETERAN At Wife, both employed.
want small furnished or uniuinished
house. Phone

UNFURN. Rm. 2269 Claude St.

For Sale Real Estate
t-- v- - rMuvpn- - Tmmrttat nnwlon

See mj"lovely English style 8 rm. home'
near Hollywood business district. New-- i
ly decorated, oil furnace, hdw. floors.
fireplace, dble garage, r--

BY OWNER: Well built new 1 BR.
home. App. A., elec. water syst.
laundrv travs fir. coverings, only
$3500. Wired for range. 3995 Pleasant
View Dr. Ph. 21101.

$14,700 DIRECT FROM OWNER
New 3 B. R. ranch style brick and

shake. Vets, blinds, attached gai ,e.
dbl fireplace, perfect plan. lge. utility
rm quality construction and cannot
be built for this price. Ph. 6062 tor mppt.

BY OWNER: English style 7 yr. old
home. 3 bed rms. (4th poss.) Fire-
place. Pecan floors. Air cond. fur-
nace. Bus every 15 min. Deep lot.
Ph 3097

43x158 LOT and 4 room house. Lots
of fruit it berries. Garage. 13000. 3175

D" St. 1 block east of Park St.
$1500 FOR 10 A . all in nrune or- -

chard, on good road. About 4 ml.
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